Anlage 1

Mittelabfluss 2005/2006/2007/2008/2009/2010/2011/20 12/2013

Mittel 2005
Mittel 2006
Mittel 2007
Mittel 2008
Mittel 2009
Mittel 2010
Mittel 2011
Mittel 2012

Mittel 2013
gesamt

bisher bewilligte bzw. ausgezahlte Mittel

Gemeinde Barf3el
Gemeinde Bosel
Gemeinde Cappeln
Stadt Cloppenburg
Gemeinde Emstek
Gemeinde Essen
Stadt Friesoythe
Gemeinde Garrel
Gemeinde Lastrup
Gemeinde Lindern
Stadt Léningen
Gemeinde Molbergen
Gemeinde Saterland

gesamt

es stehen noch zur Verfligung

es werden beantragt

verbleibender Rest

Stand: 11.10.2013

217.428,88 €
165.892,44 €

85.922,51 €
970.137,69 €
221.516,05 €
107.192,33 €
456.183,12 €
418.324,67 €
117.883,50 €
155.122,10 €

10.911,18 €
236.591,11 €
118.120,15 €

3.281.225,73 €

267.174,27 €

96.150,00 €

171.024,27 €

davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt
davon ausgezahlt

davon ausgezahlt

442.300,00 €
412.300,00 €
412.300,00 €
331.000,00 €
438.500,00 €
331.000,00 €
431.000,00 €
375.000,00 €
375.000,00 €

3.548.400,00 €

217.428,88 €
165.892,44 €
47.856,63 €
631.237,69 €
113.137,50 €
4411311 €
401.147,71 €
398.497,73 €
94.252,18 €
84.692,63 €
10.911,18 €
119.958,97 €
75.745,15 €

2.404.871,80 €



